BFS-30-N / BFS-30-OFlow Switches BFS-30-N / BFS-30-O
or liquids from 30 up to 600 cSt,
with or without optical display
Features
viscosity compensated from 30 up to 600 cSt,
set point continuously adjustable,
rugged, low hysteresis, any mounting position,
high accuracy and functional safety,

BFS-30-N / BFS-30-OFlow Switches BFS-30-N / BFS-30-O
 Dimensions (mm /  inch)
Order Code
Brass Description Stainless Steel Description
0713-266 BFS-30-L-G1/2-MS-NO-ST 0713-269 BFS-30-L-G1/2-SS-NO-ST
0713-267 BFS-30-N-G1-MS-NO-ST 0713-270 BFS-30-N-G1-SS-NO-ST
0713-268 BFS-30-NE-G1-MS-NO-ST 0713-271 BFS-30-NE-G1-SS-NO-ST
0713-272 BFS-30-O-G1-MS-NO-ST 0713-274 BFS-30-O-G1-SS-NO-ST
0713-273 BFS-30-OE-G1-MS-NO-ST 0713-275 BFS-30-OE-G1-SS-NO-ST
0713-348 BFS-30-L-G1/2-MS-WE-ST 0713-351 BFS-30-L-G1/2-SS-WE-ST
0713-349 BFS-30-N-G1-MS-WE-ST 0713-352 BFS-30-N-G1-SS-WE-ST
0713-350 BFS-30-NE-G1-MS-WE-ST 0713-353 BFS-30-NE-G1-SS-WE-ST
0713-354 BFS-30-O-G1-MS-WE-ST 0713-356 BFS-30-O-G1-SS-WE-ST
0713-355 BFS-30-OE-G1-MS-WE-ST 0713-357 BFS-30-OE-G1-SS-WE-ST
Adapter
Brass Process connection Stainless Steel Process connection
0799-026 1“...1/4“ 0799-029 1“...1/4“
0799-027 1“...1/2“ 0799-030 1“...1/2“